

Awarded to

Davíd Andrew

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Lathy Jooman



Awarded to

Austín Bagget

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Jarly Jooman



Awarded to

Bríanna Berard

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Larly Iooman



Awarded to

Geno Bonfíglio

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Jacky Jooman



Awarded to

Madísen Brown

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Lathy Jooman



Awarded to

Aracelí Huízar

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Jarly Jooman



Awarded to

Megan Jordan

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Jacky Jooman



Awarded to

Brooke Keel

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Latly Jooman



Awarded to

moveen khan

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Lathy Jooman



Awarded to

Gary Lovelady

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

lac TV.

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Looman



Awarded to

Jose Ramírez-Corona

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Looman



Awarded to

Susan Scott

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Larly Iooman



Awarded to

Maliyah Serverson

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Jacky Jooman



Awarded to

Haleigh Washburn

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Larly Looman



Awarded to

Keaton Willis

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Jarly Jooman



Awarded to

Aríana Zermeno

Marysville High School - Marysville, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 4 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Larly Looman